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CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

{'I"

Il:l:. Houses for sale

3 bedroom townhouse, central air, finished
basement with 2pc. bath, full deck off kitchen,
garage. ldeal starter home. Corey Circle.
$148,900. Call 905-702-0369.

SEMI detached Georgetown South, 3 bedroom,
open concept, 26 Emslie St. $194,900. Call for
appointment. (905)877-3911.0pen House,
Sat. Aug. 18, 2-4 p.m.

'I:E Townhouses for sale

FOR SALE BY OWNER
ROCKWOOD

2 bedroom condo townhouse, large balcony

overlooking ravine. Natural rock garden

and greenery. Walkout from finished rec

room, walking distance to beach. $115,000.

Call 905-854-2309

m Investment :
/business properties
ACTON Industrial Park 13,000 sq.ft. Free
standing building. 16' clear large D.I. doors, 1.79
acres. Open storage, yard ideal for heavy
trucks. Owner will hold mortgage. Asking
$325,000.00. Call Lioyd Moore Re/Max Blue

Springs 905-878-7777

Industrial
/commercial space
2500 sq' ft' warehouse, garage & man door,

washroom, hwy#25 & #7 downtown Acton.
519-853- 9638

23805q ft.in Geergetewn Dverheed spnnk]ere
rear loading doors and office space. Suitable
for light industrial or storage. Available
immediately. No auto repairs please. Call
Carol Wood, Remax Blue Springs, 905~B??—5211

RELIABLE end safe storage units for Ieeee in
heated building in Downtown Acton. Assorted
sizes avail. at very low price. For info call(519)
853-2888 (519] 853—9638

GEOHGETOWN 18?5 W 53
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features front
showroom and rear overhead door. Busy
Mountainview Lecatlen Call (905}?23—8302

WANTED 1600 30[}0 sq. ft., must have over
head door at ground level. Geergetewn area.
Immediate possession. Call (905)877-1688

mee & retail

STORE FOR SALE OR LEASE
approx. 1000 sq. ft. Prime location on Guelph
St. Full basement. Call (905)873-4724

Business
opportunities

WORK FROM HOME ONLINE- Managers

needed-Car/travel info: www.ronmclean.com
24 hr message 1-877-511-3832

Ilﬂ Mortgage, loans

$$GOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

IIE’ Business Service

BOOKKEEPING for small business. N.H.
Services. 905-877-9165

NEED a credit card? Get a second VISA while
we repair your bad credit. Free consultation.
1-800-866-3258,
www.consumercreditrepairnet.com

flats for rent ==
ACTON, 2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove, $750.
month plus hydro. Firstlast. No pets. Avail. Sept.

1(519) 853-4721

1 bedroom apartment for rent, close to GO and
all other amenities. No smoking, no pets.
Available Sept. 1. 905-873-2132
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Apartments &
flats for rent

2 bedroom apartment, Rockwood, avail.
September, $520. per month, plus utilities.

 Call 1-905-664-0897

2 bedroom basement apt September 5th
separate entrance. call (905)877—4967.

ACTON, large 3 bedroom Victorian semi.
$1,000/mth; also large 3 bedroom $950.+utilities.
519-853-5080- 519-853-5352

ACTON, 2 bedroom, central location, avail. Sept.
1. $725./month, includes heat & water. Call (519)
853-1503

ACTON, one bedroom, $707. month. Avail. Sept.

1, 2 bedroom, $808. Avail. Sept. 1 (519) |

853—2055 519-853-0719
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BASEMENT bachelor apt. euﬁeble for single
person. non-smoking/no-pets, first/last,
references, $675/mth utilities included. Call
(9[}5}8?3—8?93

ERIN 1 & 2 bedroom epertment fer rent Call
Mary or Ted 905 472 8580;’ 416-720-281 1

GEORGETOWN 2 eterey house, for sale I:n;
- owner, features 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms,

hardwood floors, large lot, $218,000. Call 905-
877-9064

GEORGETOWN, clean, 2 bedroom apt., avail.
Oct. 1. Lower level of house, private entrance,
loads of parking, 4 appl., CA, $895. plus 1/2

| utilities. No smoking, no pets. 647-888-5522

GLEN-WILLIAMS, 2 bedroom apartment.

Available Sept. 1st. No pets, $1250/mth incl. |

utilities. 905-873-8006

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement
apartment. No smoking, no pets. $750/mth.
Available September 905-702-1533.

MAYFIELD, 1200 sq. ft., self- centemed‘ 2
bedroom apt. fireplace, AC pool, separate
entrance. Non-smoker, no pets, single male only.
$800. Sept. 30. 905-843-1273

SPACIOUS, 2 bedreem I:reeement apertment

' newer bungalow in Acton. $725/mth. inclusive.
- Call Steve Tancoo, Royal City Realty at (519)

353—2074

ONE hedreem beeement apt., suitable for
mature single person, $700/mth, non-smoker,

' no pets. Immediately. (905)8??—8653

ACTON one bedroom walkout basement apt.
for single person, no smoking please. Available

immediately. Call Dick or Agnes (519) 853-2358
| 877-8831; Eastern Star Cetermg 877-8032

SILVERCREEK Towers- 2 & 3 bedroom. Call

| for an appointment to view. 905-873-8080

VICTORIAN building, sunny 2 bedroom,oak
floors, center island, 10 ceilings, $850. month,
incl. heat, Spacious one bedroom, maple
floor, country kitchen,soaker tub, $650. month
incl. heat,
references. Available Immediately. Call Heather
(519)853-2086, 905-873-4266. or 1-888-833-
1945

ll:ﬂ Houses for rent

3 bedroom main floor of house, close to
downtown.App./utilities included. $1200. Call
after 6 905-877-1054

3 bedroom, Acton, ravine lot, large deck,
garage, 4 appliances, non-smoking, no pets,
$1275/mth plus utilities, avail. immediately.
Tim {416}8[}4—1 135

EXECUTIVE eeuntry rental- near Glen Williams,
2 bdm., spacious main ms., walkout lower level,
ravine setting, no pets, avail, Sept. 15 thru till
late spring $1800. plus utilities - 1st and last,
references. Merthe Summers 905-874- 3040

SPOTLESS 2 bedroom bungelew for rent
$1200. plus utilities. Available immediately,
references. Day- 905-867-1764 evenings-
905-877-1064
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Ler' .- Heather

RE/MAX

Leigh Whiting

Associate Broker

II:E Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom semi, clean,
finished basement, fenced, 4 appl., freshly
painted. Avail. Aug./Sept. $1250. per month,
plus utilities, first/last plus references. No pets.
Call SUNDAY ONLY. 905-877-8402

GEORGETOWN. 4-bdrm, 3-baths, quiet area.
Near GO, schools and shopping. $1580/mo.+

| utilities. Oct. 1st. (562)421-5288.

. Townhouses
for rent

3 bedroom townhouse, Georgetown, central

air and appliances included, $1175./mth plus

utilities, Available Mid Oct. no smokers, no dogs
, reference required, 905- 8?3 0243.

NEW 3 hedreem tewnheuee Georgetown,
$1200/mth plus utilities, Hardwood floors,
alarm system. Available immediately, 416-
525-8617

' RAVINE Townhouse for rent, approx. 1200 sq.

ft. $1300/mth plus utilities. Suitable for quiet
" non-smokers, no pets. Available September 1st.
Call lvan Desjardins (905)877-2630

Housing wanted
to rent

' ACCOMMODATION wanted, bachelor or

- separate dwelling, for Sept. 15. Quiet lady,
employed, non-smoker, reasonable rent. no
basements. 9(}5 691-4636

WMITED to rent 2 bedroom house or apartment
Georgetown to Erin area by retired couple. Call
' Angela or Lynn (519) 8534279

Shared

accommodation

FURNISHED room with living room and access
to complete home, central Georgetown. male

Call (905)702-8043

' Farms,

., Articles
| for sale

worker (preferred) with parking. Must appreciate | ~nvenient, affordable, ultrasound bone density

Dogs! $400/mth. Available September 15th. |

. PARK MOTOR SALES
| | HWY. 7 BETWEEN GEORGETOWN & ACT(}NJ|

DO YOU NEED A GOOD USED VEHICLE??

CREDIT PROBLEMS??
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY DISCHARGED BANKRUPTCY??
(HaLTon) Corp. WE CAN HELP!!
1 (519)853-2086 THEN CALL JIM CRUICKSHANK
4 Toll Free 1-888-833-1945 877-2261 |
Heather (Whiting) Scotland” | | FOR A CONFIDENTIAL REVIEW

Eii Health & fitness

PRAYER line opening Wednesday, Sept.5th
from 7-10 pm. God is alive, He loves you

. and He listens to prayer. An outreach of
' The Living and Powerful Word Ministry.™
For prayers call 905-873-4886. For further |

info 905-873-4684

EI:‘:. Market basket

PEACHES(Red Haven), pears, McVittie
16581 River Dr.(Winston
Churchill/Mayfield Rd.) We grow what we
sell! 905-877-7048

horses
BLACKSMITH full time since '69. Traditional
and CYTEK horseshoeing (519)369-5301
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